Ekran

Kartlari

Uriin

ASUS PRIME-RX9060XT-08G 128BIT 8G VGA

POWERCOLOR HELLHOUND RX9060XT 16GB (RX9060XT 16G-
L/0C) EKRAN KARTI

ASUS TUF-RTX3080TI-12G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
384BIT

ASUS TUF-RTX3080TI-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDRX HDMI DP
384BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080TI-012G-GAMING GDDR6X
384BIT

Marka

Asus

Powercolor

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

Fiyat

494,50

500,25

1.416,80

1.428,30

1.452,45
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usb
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